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FINAL STATISTICS



 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   LSU 276  274  284       834  -30 

T4  T3  2   Northwestern 281  280  282       843  -21 
T4  T5  3   Florida 281  283  282       846  -18 
T4  2  4   Auburn 281  278  290       849  -15 
T9  10  5   Michigan State 285  289  276       850  -14 
3  7  6   Clemson 279  288  287       854  -10 

T9  9  T7   Arkansas 285  284  286       855  -9 
7  8  T7   Vanderbilt 282  286  287       855  -9 
2  T3  T7   UCF 278  283  294       855  -9 

T11  T5  T7   Michigan 286  278  291       855  -9 
T11  T12  11   Florida State 286  291  279       856  -8 
15  11  12   North Carolina 291  285  290       866  +2 
14  15  13   Alabama 289  297  291       877  +13 
8  T12  14   Virginia Tech 284  293  301       878  +14 

16  16  15   Louisville 295  292  292       879  +15 
13  14  16   Augusta 288  296  296       880  +16 
17  17  17   Miami 300  304  305       909  +45 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

7 T1   Leila Raines  Michigan State  69   69  65       203  -13   
T2 T1   Mirabel Ting  Augusta  68   67  68       203  -13   
T2 3   Lottie Woad  Florida State  66   69  71       206  -10   
T2 4   Annabell Fuller  Florida  66   69  72       207  -9   
T8 T5   Kajal Mistry  Arkansas  70   69  69       208  -8   
T2 T5   Ingrid Lindblad  LSU  68   67  73       208  -8   
1 T5   Carla Tejedo Mulet  LSU  66   68  74       208  -8   

T13 T5   Lauryn Nguyen  Northwestern  68   72  68       208  -8   
T27 T5   Jackie Lucena  Florida  69   73  66       208  -8   
T13 T10   Casey Weidenfeld  Auburn  72   68  70       210  -6   
T33 T10   Dianna Lee  Northwestern  73   70  67       210  -6   
T13 T10   Hailey Borja  Michigan  71   69  70       210  -6   
T33 T13   Latanna Stone  LSU  72   71  68       211  -5   
T8 T13   Anna Foster  Auburn  67   72  72       211  -5   
T38 T13   Sara Byrne  Miami  71   73  67       211  -5   
T20 T13   Aine Donegan  LSU  72   69  70       211  -5   
T8 T17   Sarah Edwards  Alabama  72   67  73       212  -4   
T20 T17   Megan Streicher  North Carolina  67   74  71       212  -4   
T8 T17   Monet Chun  Michigan  70   69  73       212  -4   
T50 T17   Charlotte Heath  Florida State  74   71  67       212  -4   
T13 T17   Jieni Li  Northwestern  71   69  72       212  -4   
T13 T17   Savannah Grewal  Clemson  72   68  72       212  -4   
T8 T23   Tunrada Piddon  UCF  65   74  74       213  -3   
T38 T23   Chloe Holder  Clemson  74   70  69       213  -3   
T20 T23   Katherine Schuster  Clemson  70   71  72       213  -3   
T13 T23   Edit Hertzman  LSU  70   70  73       213  -3   
6 T27   Katie Cranston  Auburn  71   65  78       214  -2   

T38 T27   Celina Sattelkau  Vanderbilt  71   73  70       214  -2   
T27 T27   Tess Davenport  Vanderbilt  72   70  72       214  -2   
T20 T27   Krista Junkkari  North Carolina  71   70  73       214  -2   
T57 31   Katie Lu  Michigan State  72   74  69       215  -1   
T20 T32   Tillie Claggett  Vanderbilt  70   71  75       216  E   
T38 T32   Meghan Royal  Arkansas  72   72  72       216  E   
T38 T32   Jess Baker  UCF  72   72  72       216  E   
T38 T32   Megan Schofill  Auburn  71   73  72       216  E   
T62 T32   Amelia Williamson  Florida State  72   75  69       216  E   
T20 T32   Kelly Sim  Northwestern  72   69  75       216  E   
T38 T32   Marina Escobar Domingo  Florida  74   70  72       216  E   
T38 T32   Anika Dy  Michigan  71   73  72       216  E   
T27 T32   Miriam Ayora  Arkansas  70   72  74       216  E   
T33 T32   Pimpisa Sisutham  UCF  70   73  73       216  E   
T38 T42   Carmen Griffiths  Louisville  73   71  73       217  +1   
T50 T42   Karoline Tuttle  Florida  72   73  72       217  +1   
T38 T42   Rylee Suttor *  Louisville  78   66  73       217  +1   

T50 T42   Valentina Rossi  Michigan State  72   73  72       217  +1 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T38 T42   Virginie Ding  Vanderbilt  72   72  73       217  +1   
T27 T42   Becca DiNunzio  Virginia Tech  73   69  75       217  +1   
T50 T42   Maisie Filler  Florida  74   71  72       217  +1   
T57 T42   Jessica Bailey *  LSU  70   76  71       217  +1   
T62 T42   Brooke Biermann  Michigan State  72   75  70       217  +1   
T57 T42   Giovanna Fernandez  Arkansas  75   71  71       217  +1   
T27 T52   Ginnie Lee  Virginia Tech  69   73  76       218  +2   
T62 T52   Benedetta Moresco  Alabama  71   76  71       218  +2   
T57 T52   Crista Izuzquiza  North Carolina  74   72  72       218  +2   
T33 T52   Zoe Allaux  UCF  74   69  75       218  +2   
T62 T52   Hana Ryskova  Louisville  72   75  71       218  +2   
T50 T57   Emilie Overas  Alabama  69   76  74       219  +3   
T62 T57   Natasha Kiel  Vanderbilt  69   78  72       219  +3   
T27 T57   Taylor Roberts *  Florida  72   70  77       219  +3   
T13 T57   Anna Nordfors  UCF  71   69  79       219  +3   
T20 T57   Lauren Sung  Michigan  74   67  78       219  +3   
T57 T62   Victoria Zheng  Augusta  73   73  74       220  +4   
T69 T62   Shannon Kennedy  Michigan State  75   73  72       220  +4   
T33 T64   Daniella Barrett  Miami  68   75  78       221  +5   
T62 T64   Ryann Honea  Louisville  75   72  74       221  +5   
T38 T66   Morgan Ketchum  Virginia Tech  72   72  78       222  +6   
T50 T66   Sophie Anand *  Auburn  68   77  77       222  +6   
T69 T66   Kayla Smith  North Carolina  79   69  74       222  +6   
T50 T66   Ela Anacona  Arkansas  73   72  77       222  +6   
T69 T66   Isabella Rawl  Clemson  69   79  74       222  +6   
T73 T66   Alice Hodge  Florida State  74   76  72       222  +6   
T78 T72   Ffion Tynan *  Arkansas  75   76  72       223  +7   
72 T72   Mairead Martin  Louisville  75   74  74       223  +7   

T62 74   Sydney Roberts  Clemson  68   79  77       224  +8   
T84 T75   Paula Balanzategui *  Michigan State  76   78  72       226  +10   
T80 T75   Symone Henriques  Virginia Tech  70   82  74       226  +10   
T73 T75   Mikaela Schulz  Michigan  74   76  76       226  +10   
T73 78   Napabhach Boon-In  Augusta  71   79  77       227  +11   
T73 T79   Lauren Thibodeau *  Louisville  74   76  78       228  +12   
T80 T79   Carys Worby  Auburn  76   76  76       228  +12   
T88 T79   Taylor Kehoe  Alabama  77   78  73       228  +12   
83 T82   Gabbi Bentancourt  Louisville  76   77  77       230  +14   

T78 T82   Molly Lyne *  Louisville  76   75  79       230  +14   
T88 T84   Alyssa Montgomery  Virginia Tech  76   79  76       231  +15   
T73 T84   Jennifer Cai  Northwestern  70   80  81       231  +15   
T88 T86   Kennedy Carroll  Augusta  76   79  77       232  +16   
T84 T86   Kaylah Williams  Florida State  77   77  78       232  +16   

T80 T86   Carly Haines *  Louisville  77   75  80       232  +16 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T84 89   M. Agustina Gomez Cisterna *  Louisville  79   75  79       233  +17   
T88 90   Kynadie Adams  Alabama  77   78  81       236  +20   
T84 91   Katherine Cook *  Florida State  77   77  83       237  +21   
T93 T92   Chiara Sola  Augusta  83   77  78       238  +22   
T93 T92   Nina Rissi *  Michigan State  79   81  78       238  +22   
92 94   Katie Carman  Miami  80   79  80       239  +23   

T93 95   Elisa Villamizar  Miami  81   79  80       240  +24   
96 96   Vilde Marie Nystrom  North Carolina  84   78  79       241  +25   
97 97   Franziska Sliper  Miami  86   77  85       248  +32   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 LSU 276 274 284 834

T5 Ingrid Lindblad (1) 68 67 73 208

T5 Carla Tejedo Mulet (3) 66 68 74 208

T13 Latanna Stone (2) 72 71 68 211

T13 Aine Donegan (4) 72 69 70 211

T23 Edit Hertzman (5) 70 70 73 213

2 Northwestern 281 280 282 843

T5 Lauryn Nguyen (1) 68 72 68 208

T10 Dianna Lee (3) 73 70 67 210

T17 Jieni Li (4) 71 69 72 212

T32 Kelly Sim (2) 72 69 75 216

T84 Jennifer Cai (5) 70 80 81 231

3 Florida 281 283 282 846

4 Annabell Fuller (1) 66 69 72 207

T5 Jackie Lucena (3) 69 73 66 208

T32 Marina Escobar Domingo (2) 74 70 72 216

T42 Maisie Filler (4) 74 71 72 217

T42 Karoline Tuttle (5) 72 73 72 217

4 Auburn 281 278 290 849

T10 Casey Weidenfeld (5) 72 68 70 210

T13 Anna Foster (1) 67 72 72 211

T27 Katie Cranston (4) 71 65 78 214

T32 Megan Schofill (2) 71 73 72 216

T79 Carys Worby (3) 76 76 76 228

5 Michigan State 285 289 276 850

T1 Leila Raines (1) 69 69 65 203

31 Katie Lu (3) 72 74 69 215

T42 Brooke Biermann (2) 72 75 70 217

T42 Valentina Rossi (5) 72 73 72 217

T62 Shannon Kennedy (4) 75 73 72 220

6 Clemson 279 288 287 854

T17 Savannah Grewal (2) 72 68 72 212

T23 Katherine Schuster (3) 70 71 72 213

T23 Chloe Holder (4) 74 70 69 213

T66 Isabella Rawl (1) 69 79 74 222

74 Sydney Roberts (5) 68 79 77 224

T7 Arkansas 285 284 286 855

T5 Kajal Mistry (3) 70 69 69 208

T32 Meghan Royal (1) 72 72 72 216

T32 Miriam Ayora (4) 70 72 74 216

T42 Giovanna Fernandez (5) 75 71 71 217

T66 Ela Anacona (2) 73 72 77 222
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Vanderbilt 282 286 287 855

T27 Celina Sattelkau (2) 71 73 70 214

T27 Tess Davenport (4) 72 70 72 214

T32 Tillie Claggett (3) 70 71 75 216

T42 Virginie Ding (1) 72 72 73 217

T57 Natasha Kiel (5) 69 78 72 219

T7 UCF 278 283 294 855

T23 Tunrada Piddon (3) 65 74 74 213

T32 Pimpisa Sisutham (2) 70 73 73 216

T32 Jess Baker (4) 72 72 72 216

T52 Zoe Allaux (5) 74 69 75 218

T57 Anna Nordfors (1) 71 69 79 219

T7 Michigan 286 278 291 855

T10 Hailey Borja (1) 71 69 70 210

T17 Monet Chun (4) 70 69 73 212

T32 Anika Dy (3) 71 73 72 216

T57 Lauren Sung (5) 74 67 78 219

T75 Mikaela Schulz (2) 74 76 76 226

11 Florida State 286 291 279 856

3 Lottie Woad (1) 66 69 71 206

T17 Charlotte Heath (2) 74 71 67 212

T32 Amelia Williamson (3) 72 75 69 216

T66 Alice Hodge (4) 74 76 72 222

T86 Kaylah Williams (5) 77 77 78 232

12 North Carolina 291 285 290 866

T17 Megan Streicher (5) 67 74 71 212

T27 Krista Junkkari (2) 71 70 73 214

T52 Crista Izuzquiza (1) 74 72 72 218

T66 Kayla Smith (3) 79 69 74 222

96 Vilde Marie Nystrom (4) 84 78 79 241

13 Alabama 289 297 291 877

T17 Sarah Edwards (2) 72 67 73 212

T52 Benedetta Moresco (1) 71 76 71 218

T57 Emilie Overas (4) 69 76 74 219

T79 Taylor Kehoe (5) 77 78 73 228

90 Kynadie Adams (3) 77 78 81 236

14 Virginia Tech 284 293 301 878

T42 Becca DiNunzio (1) 73 69 75 217

T52 Ginnie Lee (2) 69 73 76 218

T66 Morgan Ketchum (3) 72 72 78 222

T75 Symone Henriques (4) 70 82 74 226

T84 Alyssa Montgomery (5) 76 79 76 231

15 Louisville 295 292 292 879

T42 Carmen Griffiths (4) 73 71 73 217

T52 Hana Ryskova (3) 72 75 71 218

T64 Ryann Honea (2) 75 72 74 221

T72 Mairead Martin (1) 75 74 74 223

T82 Gabbi Bentancourt (5) 76 77 77 230

16 Augusta 288 296 296 880

T1 Mirabel Ting (1) 68 67 68 203

T62 Victoria Zheng (4) 73 73 74 220

78 Napabhach Boon-In (2) 71 79 77 227

T86 Kennedy Carroll (3) 76 79 77 232

T92 Chiara Sola (5) 83 77 78 238
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Miami 300 304 305 909

T13 Sara Byrne (1) 71 73 67 211

T64 Daniella Barrett (2) 68 75 78 221

94 Katie Carman (4) 80 79 80 239

95 Elisa Villamizar (5) 81 79 80 240

97 Franziska Sliper (3) 86 77 85 248
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T42 Rylee Suttor (Louisville) 78 66 73 217

T42 Jessica Bailey (LSU) 70 76 71 217

T57 Taylor Roberts (Florida) 72 70 77 219

T66 Sophie Anand (Auburn) 68 77 77 222

T72 Ffion Tynan (Arkansas) 75 76 72 223

T75 Paula Balanzategui (Michigan State) 76 78 72 226

T79 Lauren Thibodeau (Louisville) 74 76 78 228

T82 Molly Lyne (Louisville) 76 75 79 230

T86 Carly Haines (Louisville) 77 75 80 232

89 M. Agustina Gomez Cisterna (Louisville) 79 75 79 233

91 Katherine Cook (Florida State) 77 77 83 237

T92 Nina Rissi (Michigan State) 79 81 78 238
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